
WE’RE SO GLAD YOU’RE HERE.
how can we pray?

For More Infomation & Online Giving, 
visit www.forchurch.org

8th Street - 1625 South 8th St.  C/S 80905 | Fountain - 7755 C&S Rd, Fountain 80817
719.633.4659 | info@forchurch.org

WIFI: FORGuest     
Password: 4HisService

My request is con�dential

WELCOME

 FOR YTH & FOR KIDS

Contact Jena@forchurch.org for more info! FOR Kids’ online lessons @forchurch.org! 

February 7, 2021

Do You Need Assistance or Know of
Someone Who Does? Email

HELP@forchurch.org. We're here for you!

We’re so glad you’ve chosen to worship with us today!
If you’re a �rst-time guest, we’d love to get to know you, and we have a gift for you 

in our Welcome Center! If you’re a returning attender, Welcome Back! 

Darren@forchurch.org for more information

Sundays @6pm | For more info,
Gary@forchurch.org!

Military Spouse Events
Fellowship Night (Hybrid)
   February 18th | 6:30pm

Email Jodi for more information at samnjodi12@gmail.com. 

GALentine’s Day Out Brunch
   February 20th |11am



     
     

  

CONNECT.
Trusting Christ as my 
Savior for the �rst time

name:

email:

phone:
Contact Rachel@forchurch.org for info

Registration Open | FOR Preschool 2021-2022
Fellowship of the Rockies Preschool Registration 

now open! Registration forms available at FOR Kids 
check-in or Welcome Center. Call or email Lori for 

more information
(633-4659/preschool@forchurch.org)

2020 Online Giving Statements are
available by scanning the QR code.

Contact Mary@forchurch.org
with any questions.


